EET

		•	•	_	_	•	-	
	0000			_	_	_		
ED TO	OFCOL	43		-	ъ	_		

MODIFIED Form PTO-1595		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
(Rev. 10/02)	102665921	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.							
1 37 (')	2. Name and addre						
Toshiro MIZUSHIMA Yanii TAKAHASHI	FUJIKURA LTD.	ss of receiving party(ies): OTA 3.0. OTA 3.0					
Kenji TAKAHASHI	1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-l Tokyo, JAPAN	a sp					
	I UKYU, JAFAN	9 <u>4</u>					
		35.					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes	es 🗹 No						
3. Nature of conveyance:							
☑ Assignment ☐ Merger							
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name							
☐ Other							
- Andrews - Andr							
Execution Date: January 21, 2004	Additional name(s) &	z address(es) attached? Yes No					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):							
If this document is being filed together with a n	ew application, the execution da	ate of the application is: January 21, 2004					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 107697	B. Patent No.(s)						
Additional	 numbers attached?	es 🗹 No					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspond		applications and patents involved:					
concerning document should be mailed:		1					
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CI	FR 3.41): \$40.00					
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☐ Enclosed.	to be shorted to Denosit Assourt No. 10 4000					
23373		to be charged to Deposit Account No. 19-4880.					
CUSTOMER NUMBER		directed and authorized to charge all required Issue Fee and the Publication Fee, to Deposit					
		80. Please also credit any overpayments to said					
1	Deposit Account.						
	8. Deposit Accoun	it Number: 19-4880					
1	(Attach duplica	ite copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature.							
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore	egoing information is true and c	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy of the					
prignal dayingny.							
Intoday #24513/2	,	February 3, 2004					
Howard L. Bernstein	Reg. No. 25,665	Date					
T-4-11 6	implyding government attaches	ante and decomments 2					
	including cover sheet, attachmer recorded with required cover						
	SSIGNMENT RECORDATION						
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office							
9/2004 DBYRNE 00000131 10769771	P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450						
C-A021 A0 00 N	7 110 Auticita, 7 11 22313-1430						

PATENT

REEL: 014954 FRAME: 0458

Assignment

		Toshiro MIZU	SHIMA and	Kenji TAKAHAS	SHIof
herein	iba, Japan after called assignor(FICAL FIBER FIX	s), have invented cer	tain improvem	ents in METHOD	
	xecuted an application		f the United St	ates of America the	refor on
	Whereas,	<u>FUJIKUR</u>	A LTD.		
		1-5-1, Kib	a, Koto-ku, To	kyo, Japan	
invent	(assignee), desires to any Unite	o acquire the entire r d States patents to be			cation and
	Now therefore, for v	valuable consideratio	n, receipt whe	reof is hereby acknowledge	wledged,
invent under any Lo succes necess	tee, its successors and ition disclosed therein 35 U.S.C. §119, and letters Patent granted usors and assigns; and sary by the assignee in by the assignee.	for the United States I/we request the Dire upon the invention se I/we will execute w	ight, title and in s of America, in ector — U.S. Pa et forth in the a ithout further of	nterest in the applicated in the right to the tent and Trademark pplication to the assumption all page.	ation and the o claim priority Office to issue signee, its pers deemed
	ylvania Avenue, NW.		0037-3213 to in	nsert here in parenth mation number	
and ap	oplication number of s		n known.		Jimig date
Date:	January 21, 20	104 Toshiro	Mizusi	ni ma	
Date:	January 21, 20 s/ January 21, 20 s/	104 Keirji	Takuli	ashi	
Date:					
Date:	s/				
	s/				

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/03/2004 REEL: 014954 FRAME: 0459